41

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53
54
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57
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TEN

FEDERATION

FRANCAISE

NIS

CLASSEMENT 2018

TOP 60 DAMES
GERVAIS Julie
PONS Morgane
MUNTEAN Victoria
BOUALEM Joséphine
HALEMAI Myléne
MORLET Giulia
RAME Alice
ROMEO Caroline
BENCHEIKH Loudmilla
BACQUIE Alice
MONNET Carole
ROMAIN Léa
GERVAIS Fiona
LAISNE Kinnie
LEONARD Manon
PARRY Diane
TUBELLO Alice
SIBILLE Constance

LARRIERE-COSSO
COIN

Victoria
Julie



